Pipe
Nominal
Bore Zinc
Overall
Length
Centre to
Centre
Thread
Length
Pipe O.D
Size
Pack
15 DULM015Z 87mm 28mm 55mm 21.3mm 1
20 DULM020Z 104mm 33mm 55mm 26.7mm 1
25 DULM025Z 111mm 40mm 55mm 33.4mm 1
32 DULM032Z 120mm 49mm 55mm 42.2mm 1
40 DULM040Z 126mm 55mm 55mm 48.3mm 1
50 DULM050Z 138mm 67mm 55mm 60.3mm 1
65 DULM065Z 154mm 73mm 55mm 73.0mm 1
Long Leg M6 - 1.0P
Pipe
Nominal Bore
Zinc
Overall
Length
Centre
to Centre
Thread
Length
Pipe O.D
Size
Pack
15 DUSM015Z 50mm 28mm 30mm 21.3mm 1
20 DUSM020Z 61mm 33mm 30mm 26.7mm 1
25 DUSM025Z 67mm 40mm 30mm 33.4mm 1
32 DUSM032Z 77mm 49mm 30mm 42.2mm 1
40 DUSM040Z 81mm 55mm 30mm 48.3mm 1
50 DUSM050Z 93mm 67mm 30mm 60.3mm 1
65 DUSM065Z 109mm 73mm 30mm 73.0mm 1
80 DUSM080Z 120mm 95mm 30mm 88.9mm 1
Short Leg M6 - 1.0P
Pipe
Nominal
Bore Galv Zinc
Overall
Length
Centre to
Centre
Thread
Length
Pipe O.D
Size
Pack
20 EULM020G EULM020Z 105mm 35mm 55mm 26.7mm 1
25 EULM025G EULM025Z 117mm 42mm 55mm 33.4mm 1
32 EULM032G EULM032Z 121mm 51mm 55mm 42.2mm 1
40 EULM040G EULM040Z 127mm 57mm 55mm 48.3mm 1
50 EULM050G EULM050Z 139mm 69mm 55mm 60.3mm 1
65 EULM065G EULM065Z 155mm 85mm 55mm 73.0mm 1
80 EULM080G EULM080Z 167mm 97mm 55mm 88.9mm 1
Long Leg M8 - 1.25P
Pipe
Nominal Bore
Galv Zinc
Overall
Length
Centre
to Centre
Thread
Length
Pipe O.D
Size
Pack
20 EUSM020G EUSM020Z 62mm 35mm 30mm 26.7mm 1
25 EUSM025G EUSM025Z 67mm 42mm 30mm 33.4mm 1
32 EUSM032G EUSM032Z 76mm 51mm 30mm 42.2mm 1
40 EUSM040G EUSM040Z 82mm 57mm 30mm 48.3mm 1
50 EUSM050G EUSM050Z 94mm 69mm 30mm 60.3mm 1
65 EUSM065G EUSM065Z 110mm 85mm 30mm 73.0mm 1
80 EUSM080G EUSM080Z 122mm 97mm 30mm 88.9mm 1
Short Leg M8 - 1.25P
Pipe
Nominal
Bore Galv Zinc
Overall
Length
Centre to
Centre
Thread
Length
Pipe O.D
Size
20 FULM020G FULM020Z 107mm 37mm 55mm 26.7mm
25 FULM025G FULM025Z 114mm 44mm 55mm 33.4mm
32 FULM032G FULM032Z 123mm 53mm 55mm 42.2mm
40 FULM040G FULM040Z 129mm 59mm 55mm 48.3mm
50 FULM050G FULM050Z 141mm 71mm 55mm 60.3mm
65 FULM065G FULM065Z 157mm 87mm 55mm 73.0mm
80 FULM080G FULM080Z 169mm 102mm 55mm 88.9mm
100 FULM100G FULM100Z 195mm 125mm 55mm 114.3mm
125 FULM125G FULM125Z 220mm 150mm 55mm 141.3mm
150 FULM150G FULM150Z 245mm 175mm 55mm 168.3mm
Long Leg M10 - 1.5P
Pack
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Pipe
Nominal Bore
Galv Zinc
Overall
Length
Centre
to Centre
Thread
Length
Pipe O.D
Size
20 FUSM020G FUSM020Z 62mm 37mm 30mm 26.7mm
25 FUSM025G FUSM025Z 69mm 44mm 30mm 33.4mm
32 FUSM032G FUSM032Z 78mm 53mm 30mm 42.2mm
40 FUSM040G FUSM040Z 84mm 59mm 30mm 48.3mm
50 FUSM050G FUSM050Z 96mm 71mm 30mm 60.3mm
65 FUSM065G FUSM065Z 112mm 87mm 30mm 73.0mm
80 FUSM080G FUSM080Z 124mm 102mm 30mm 88.9mm
100 FUSM100G FUSM100Z 150mm 125mm 30mm 114.3mm
125 FUSM125G FUSM125Z 175mm 150mm 30mm 141.3mm
150 FUSM150G FUSM150Z 200mm 175mm 30mm 168.3mm
Short Leg M10 - 1.5P
Pack
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Galv Description
Overall
Length
Centre
to Centre
Thread
Length
GUR09063G M12 HDG RND UBOLT  90L;63C;40T 90mm 63mm 40mm
GUR10574G M12 HDG RND UBOLT 105L;74C;40T 105mm 74mm 40mm
GUR12063G M12 HDG RND UBOLT 120L;63C;40T 120mm 63mm 40mm
GUR12090G M12 HDG RND UBOLT 120L;90C;40T 120mm 90mm 40mm
GUR13063G M12 HDG RND UBOLT 130L;63C;40T 130mm 63mm 40mm
GUR14563G M12 HDG RND UBOLT 145L;63C;40T 145mm 63mm 40mm
M12 - 1.75P
Pack
1
1
1
1
1
1
Diameter
Length
Centre
Thread 1
Thread 2
Material
Finish
Quantity
Nuts
Washers
Customer Name
Account Number
Order Number
Delivery Address
Required Delivery Date
Material Cetificates Required                      Yes  /  No Special
Requirements
Comments
Complete the above requirements and fax or email to us.
A range of Square U bolts can be manufactured in house at Steelmasters to your special
requirements.
Length Galv
Overall
Length
Centre
to Centre
Thread
Length
Pack
65 FUQ06553G 65mm 53mm 30mm 1
75 FUQ07553G 75mm 53mm 30mm 1
85 FUQ08550G 85mm 50mm 30mm 1
85 FUQ08553G 85mm 53mm 30mm 1
85 FUQ08563G 85mm 63mm 30mm 1
90 FUQ09090G 90mm 90mm 40mm 1
95 FUQ09580G 95mm 80mm 30mm 1
98 FUQ09886G 98mm 86mm 30mm 1
100 FUQ10076G 100mm 76mm 30mm 1
105 FUQ10550G 105mm 50mm 40mm 1
105 FUQ10553G 105mm 53mm 40mm 1
105 FUQ10555G 105mm 55mm 40mm 1
105 FUQ10563G 105mm 63mm 40mm 1
115 FUQ11555G 115mm 55mm 40mm 1
115 FUQ11563G 115mm 63mm 40mm 1
120 FUQ12050G 120mm 50mm 40mm 1
120 FUQ12053G 120mm 53mm 40mm 1
120 FUQ12063G 120mm 63mm 40mm 1
125 FUQ12563G 125mm 63mm 40mm 1
125 FUQ12576G 125mm 76mm 40mm 1
145 FUQ14563G 145mm 63mm 40mm 1
M10 - 1.5P
Length Galv
Overall
Length
Centre
to Centre
Thread
Length
Pack
85 GUQ08563G 85mm 63mm 30mm 1
90 GUQ09063G 90mm 63mm 40mm 1
95 GUQ09563G 95mm 63mm 40mm 1
100 GUQ10063G 100mm 63mm 40mm 1
105 GUQ10563G 105mm 63mm 40mm 1
105 GUQ10576G 105mm 76mm 40mm 1
105 GUQ10578G 105mm 78mm 40mm 1
115 GUQ11563G 115mm 63mm 40mm 1
115 GUQ11588G 115mm 88mm 40mm 1
115 GUQ11590G 115mm 90mm 40mm 1
115 GUQ11593G 115mm 93mm 40mm 1
120 GUQ12053G 120mm 53mm 40mm 1
120 GUQ12058G 120mm 58mm 40mm 1
120 GUQ12063G 120mm 63mm 40mm 1
120 GUQ12085Z 120mm 85mm 40mm 1
125 GUQ12563G 125mm 63mm 40mm 1
125 GUQ12576G 125mm 76mm 40mm 1
125 GUQ12578G 125mm 78mm 40mm 1
125 GUQ12590G 125mm 90mm 40mm 1
130 GUQ130103G 130mm 103mm 40mm 1
130 GUQ13063G 130mm 63mm 40mm 1
135 GUQ13563G 135mm 63mm 40mm 1
140 GUQ14090G 140mm 90mm 40mm 1
145 GUQ145115G 145mm 115mm 40mm 1
145 GUQ14563G 145mm 63mm 40mm 1
145 GUQ14576G 145mm 76mm 40mm 1
145 GUQ14588G 145mm 88mm 40mm 1
155 GUQ15588G 155mm 88mm 40mm 1
160 GUQ16063G 160mm 63mm 40mm 1
160 GUQ16092G 160mm 92mm 40mm 1
180 GUQ18063G 180mm 63mm 40mm 1
M12 - 1.75P
Diameter
Length
Centre
Thread 1
Thread 2
Material
Finish
Quantity
Nuts
Washers
Customer Name
Account Number
Order Number
Delivery Address
Required Delivery Date
Material Cetificates Required                      Yes  /  No Special
Requirements
Comments
Complete the above requirements and fax or email to us.
A range of Square U bolts can be manufactured in house at Steelmasters to your special
requirements.